
Graduates by Double Major, 2011-12

Program Major-1 Major-2 Total 

Accountancy 32 0 32

Anthropology 22 4 26

Art History 16 0 16

Biology 77 2 79

Bus & Enterprise Management 118 0 118

Chemistry 34 0 34

Chinese Language and Culture 4 3 7

Classical Studies 1 0 1

Communication 93 15 108

Computer Science 17 5 22

Economics 71 7 78

Education 15 2 17

English 57 16 73

Finance 83 0 83

French Studies 5 11 16

German 2 4 6

Health & Exercise Science 61 0 61

History 49 18 67

Japanese Language and Culture 2 1 3

Latin 0 1 1

Mathematical Business 21 0 21

Mathematical Economics 17 0 17

Mathematics 19 4 23

Music in Liberal Arts 1 0 1

Music Performance 4 1 5

Philosophy 15 5 20

Physics 16 1 17

Political Science 95 13 108

Psychology 102 7 109

Religion 6 6 12

Russian 4 0 4

Sociology 32 8 40

Spanish 8 14 22

Studio Art 7 5 12

Theater 6 2 8

Women's & Gender Studies 0 4 4

Total 1112 159 1271

32

26

16

79

118

34

7

1

108

22

78

17

73

83

16

6

61

67

3

1

21

17

23

1

5

20

17

108

109

12

4

40

22

12

8

4

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Accountancy

Anthropology

Art History

Biology

Bus & Enterprise Management

Chemistry

Chinese Language and Culture

Classical Studies

Communication

Computer Science

Economics

Education

English

Finance

French Studies

German

Health & Exercise Science

History

Japanese Language and…

Latin

Mathematical Business

Mathematical Economics

Mathematics

Music in Liberal Arts

Music Performance

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religion

Russian

Sociology

Spanish

Studio Art

Theater

Women's & Gender Studies

Major-1

Major-2

Total

Wake Forest University Page 27 Fact Book 2012-13




