Program	Major-1	Major-2	Total	
Accountancy	32	0	32	Accountancy 32 Major-1
Anthropology	22	4	26	Anthropology 26
Art History	16	0	16	Art History 16
Biology	77	2	79	Biology 79
Bus & Enterprise Management	118	0	118	Bus & Enterprise Management 118
Chemistry	34	0	34	Chemistry 34
Chinese Language and Culture	4	3	7	Chinese Language and Culture 7
Classical Studies	1	0	1	Classical Studies 1
Communication	93	15	108	Communication 108
Computer Science	17	5	22	Computer Science 22
Economics	71	7	78	Economics 78
Education	15	2	17	Education 17
English	57	16	73	English 73
Finance	83	0	83	Finance 83
French Studies	5	11	16	French Studies 16
German	2	4	6	German 6
Health & Exercise Science	61	0	61	Health & Exercise Science 61
History	49	18	67	History 67
Japanese Language and Culture	2	1	3	Japanese Language and 3
Latin	0	1	1	Latin 1
Mathematical Business	21	0	21	Mathematical Business 21
Mathematical Economics	17	0	17	Mathematical Economics 17
Mathematics	19	4	23	Mathematics 23
Music in Liberal Arts	1	0	1	Music in Liberal Arts 1
Music Performance	4	1	5	Music Performance 5
Philosophy	15	5	20	Philosophy 20
Physics	16	1	17	Physics 17
Political Science	95	13	108	Political Science 108
Psychology	102	7	109	Psychology 109
Religion	6	6	12	Religion 12
Russian	4	0	4	Russian ] 4
Sociology	32	8	40	Sociology 40
Spanish	8	14	22	Spanish 22
Studio Art	7	5	12	Studio Art 12
Theater	6	2	8	Theater 3 8
Women's & Gender Studies	0	4	4	Women's & Gender Studies 4
Total	1112	159	1271	0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140